Flow rate at 6 Bar

1/min

3784

8197

9419

21421
26899
28574

Valves | Silencers

NORGREN Quietaire heavy duty silencers male thread BSPT

series MB

= Reduce the noise levels of pneumatic equipment
= Prevent open line exhaust dangers

= Corrosion resistant

= High flow capacity with low back pressure

= Brass mesh screen and aluminium construction provide improved flow, longer life and cleanable element
= Prevent metal chips, abrasive grits, dust and other contaminants from entering open exhaust ports

Characteristics
Series: MB
Housing material: Aluminium alloy

Port thread type

BSPT (R)
BSPT (R)
BSPT (R)
BSPT (R)
BSPT (R)
BSPT (R)

Port Size

1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1.1/4

Article

MB002B
MBO003B
MB004B
MBO0068B
MBO008B
MBP10B

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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http://shop.eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/mb002b?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/mb003b?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/mb004b?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/mb006b?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/mb008b?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/mbp10b?searchEriksPartno=true

