

NORGREN Quietaire heavy duty silencers male thread BSPT series MB

- Reduce the noise levels of pneumatic equipment
- Prevent open line exhaust dangers
- Corrosion resistant
- High flow capacity with low back pressure
- Brass mesh screen and aluminium construction provide improved flow, longer life and cleanable element
- Prevent metal chips, abrasive grits, dust and other contaminants from entering open exhaust ports

Characteristics

Series: MB

Housing material: Aluminium alloy

Flow rate at 6 Bar I/min	Port thread type	Port Size	Article
3784	BSPT (R)	1/4	MB002B
8197	BSPT (R)	3/8	MB003B
9419	BSPT (R)	1/2	MB004B
21421	BSPT (R)	3/4	MB006B
26899	BSPT (R)	1	MB008B
28574	BSPT (R)	1.1/4	MBP10B

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR_RC0289_0053_JB_EN_04.05.2024



T